TIMETABLE FOR NICD Communicable Diseases Rotation (CDR) 2020*
	
	Monday 5th October
	Tuesday 6th October 
	Wednesday 7th October
	Thursday 8th October
	Friday 9th October 
	Saturday 10th October 

	Activities
	Opening the course 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	CTB
	CTB/CED
	CED
	CVI
	CVI
	

	Zooms
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Videos
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Presentations
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Monday 12th October
	Tuesday 13th October 
	Wednesday 14th October 
	Thursday 15th October 
	Friday 16th October 
	Saturday 17th October 

	
	DPHSR
	CRDM
	CRDM/SASCM
	CHARM (AMR)
	CHARM (Mycology)
	FIDSSA/IDSSA

	Zooms
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Videos
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Presentations
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Monday 19th October 
	Tuesday 20th October 
	Wed 21st October 
	Thursday 22nd October 
	Friday 23rd October 
	

	
	CHIVSTI (HIV)
	CHIVSTI (STI)
	CEZPD (Parasitology)
	CEZPD
	CEZPD/DPHSR
	

	Zooms
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Videos
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Presentations
	
	
	
	
	
	


· Detailed timetable to follow.  
	Abbreviation
	Centre Name
	Allocated days
	References 
	Contact person/s
	Phone no. for the contact  

	E-learning
	Coordinator
	0
	
	Olga Perovic
	011 3866278/082 3300895/  olgap@nicd.ac.za; 

	CHIVSTI
	Centre for HIV and STI
	2
	
	Adrian Puren/Ranmini Kularatne/Caroline Tiemessen/Lynn Morris
	082 908 8048-Adrian

	CED
	Centre for Enteric Diseases
	1 &1/2
	
	Juno Thomas/Nicola Page/Anthony Smith
	

	CVI
	Centre for Vaccines and Immunology
	2
	
	Melinda Suchard
	0836713909-Melinda

	CEZPD
	Centre for Emerging Zoonotic and Parasitic Diseases
	2&1/2
	
	Janusz Paweska/John Frean/Jackie Weyer
	082 903 9131

	CTB
	Centre for Tuberculoses
	1&1/2
	
	Farzana Ismail/Shaheed Omar
	0826578279-Farzana

	CRDM
	Centre for Respiratory Diseases and Meningitis
	1&1/2
	
	Cheryl Cohen/Mignon Du Plessis 
	082 803 8093-Cheryl

	CHARM
	Centre for Hospital-acquired infections, Antimicrobial Resistance and Mycology
	2
	
	Nelesh Govender/Olga Perovic
	Nelesh Govender: 011 555 0353/ neleshg@nicd.ac.za

	DPHSR
	Division of Public Health Surveillance & Response
	1 & 1/2
	
	Linda Erasmus/Kerrigan McCarthy
	079 871 7278 

	IDSAA
	FIDSSA
	1
	
	Jeremy Nel
	jeremynel@hotmail.com; 

	SASCM
	FIDSSA
	1/2
	
	Warren Lowman
	0829220834 Warren


